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SR.NO.1 EVENT NO.39 50 M Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 11  
RECORD: 00:37.47 Omkar Nehete (MCF) (2010) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rishikesh . MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Rishan Arya Otters __:___.___ 

4 Ranbirvardhan Thadani Otters __:___.___ 

5 Khaiz Gheewala YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vivaan Karamchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Krishna Nischol Otters __:___.___ 

3 Arnav Chawande MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Kaustubh Fadtare MSP __:___.___ 

5 Vibodha Sharma GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nishit Nairy GAET __:___.___ 

2 Atharva Mhapralkar MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Atharva Telang GAET __:___.___ 

4 Shreyas Temkar MSP __:___.___ 

5 Ankit Sharma GAET __:___.___ 

6 Reyansh Sharma MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Viivaan Thakur Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Veer Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Malik Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Kshiraj Gidwani NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Neal Timblo Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Zia Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Ethan Sequeira Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Jeet Patil MSP __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Bharadwaj CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.2 EVENT NO.45 50 M Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 11  
RECORD: 00:38.58 Gauri Desai (JVP) (2006) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Zainab Merchant YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Kkushi Gaonkar PSP __:___.___ 

4 Esha Naik GSC __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sejal Patil PSP __:___.___ 

3 Nia Reddy Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Shreya Barge PSP __:___.___ 

5 Manaswi Nalawade PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Maithilee Mangaonkar GAET __:___.___ 

2 Tarini Arora Otters __:___.___ 

3 Safiya Shamsi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Mrunmayee Potdar PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Azadeh Rastogi Otters __:___.___ 

6 Shaina Agarwal Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Trisha Menon GSC __:___.___ 

2 Sumaya Mehta NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Rabhya Singh Otters __:___.___ 

4 Svechaa Jain GSC __:___.___ 

5 Gauri Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

6 D. Vamika Celebration __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rhea Kothari NSCI __:___.___ 

2 Neem Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aanchal Yadav Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Vritika Sampat Otters __:___.___ 

6 Aarushi Sharma GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Kia Agarwal NSCI __:___.___ 

2 Natanya George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Zara Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

4 Pragati Jha GAET __:___.___ 

5 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

6 Devanshi Desai GAF __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.3 EVENT NO.58 200 M Individual Medley - 
Boys Under 13  
RECORD: 02:22.48 Armaan Sikka (Otters) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Aaradhya Pilane PSP __:___.___ 

4 Yohann Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

5 Om Kanse PSP __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rishabh Asudani Otters __:___.___ 

2 Arjunveer Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

3 Aditya Shah GSC __:___.___ 

4 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Vahrun Taraporewala Otters __:___.___ 

6 Raghav Tandon Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.4 EVENT NO.64 200 M Individual Medley - 
Girls Under 13  
RECORD: 02:29.90 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anamika Rastogi Otters __:___.___ 

3 Saeesha Wade GAET __:___.___ 

4 Anaya Nath Otters __:___.___ 

5 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Samriddha Datta Otters __:___.___ 

3 Siya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

4 Anika Shah Otters __:___.___ 

5 Mihika Kolambekar PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dia Makhecha Otters __:___.___ 

2 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

3 Vedika Amin Otters __:___.___ 

4 Apeksha Fernandes IIT __:___.___ 

5 Mallika Dasgupta Otters __:___.___ 

6 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.5 EVENT NO.27 50 M Free Style - Boys Under 
9  
RECORD: 00:32.24 Karan Jaising (Otters) (2006) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Husain Dohadwala YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Sharon Khristian MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Mayuresh Dugade MGMO __:___.___ 

4 MuhammadAli Khan Renaissance __:___.___ 

5 Tanmay Kakde GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Riyan Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

3 Samarth Shinde MSP __:___.___ 

4 Siddharth Kartik Otters __:___.___ 

5 Kalash Kodikal Otters __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Abdulqadir Hararwala Otters __:___.___ 

2 Nishkarsh Kabra NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Jash Rao PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Aarav Lal Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 

6 Vihaan Gadre Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aahan Kharwa Vibgyor __:___.___ 

2 Rishabh Gajwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Chetan Molankar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Dhiaan Doshi NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Jeetsingh Brar Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arsh Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Arnav Vadekar MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Shwet Poojary MSP __:___.___ 

5 Yuvraj Khandkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Evyaan Shaw Celebration __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Fateh Singh GSC __:___.___ 

2 Shreyank Parab PSP __:___.___ 

3 Archit Morvekar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 

6 Jishnu Kundu MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.6 EVENT NO.32 50 M Free Style - Girls Under 
9  
RECORD: 00:34.04 Seeya Bijlani (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Manasvini Pramod GSC __:___.___ 

3 Nishi Ruhil GAET __:___.___ 

4 Jiya Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Lakshya Bengani Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Naissha Kolwalkar MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Soumya Desai MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Kiara Ashar Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Gayatri Yadav CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Samruthi Vaidya MGMO __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anna Mathew Renaissance __:___.___ 

2 Samvin Gaikwad PSP __:___.___ 

3 Durva Jadhav GAET __:___.___ 

4 Radheya Mahendru Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Purbi Gaonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Elisha Punjabi Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tia Iybee Pillai Academy __:___.___ 

2 Samaira Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Avishka Parikh Celebration __:___.___ 

4 Tyra Dalal Radio Club __:___.___ 

5 Jiya Pabari GSC __:___.___ 

6 Namana Desai CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shifa Nensey Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Mishti Shah GAET __:___.___ 

3 Meher Bath Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Sahana Kumar Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Siya Kadam GAET __:___.___ 

6 Esther Sinha Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anannya Biranje GAET __:___.___ 

2 Aarya Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

3 Anusha Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

4 Shanaya Irani Celebration __:___.___ 

5 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 7 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tiara Singh GSC __:___.___ 

2 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Romaa Narayana MSP __:___.___ 

6 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.7 EVENT NO.21 25 M Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 7  
RECORD: 00:21.24 Kapil Shetty (GSC) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Devansh Patel GSC __:___.___ 

3 Neel Gosalia GSC __:___.___ 

4 Garv Nathani GSC __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Saransh Narang Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Shreyash Ghavali MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Advait Dhumale MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Utkarsh Mehta JVPG __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Nirvan Roy Otters __:___.___ 

2 Swayam Shivgan YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Ivan George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Dhairya Bhuta Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

5 Vikram Satam Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

6 Rugved Kotkar MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Advik Desai CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Vidan Gupta Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Anuv Chawande MGMO __:___.___ 

6 Ayaan Bhagat Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.8 EVENT NO.25 25 M Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 7  
RECORD: 00:21.53 Shruti Reddy (IIT) (1994) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Sher Puri GSC __:___.___ 

2 Alisha Tulshan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Aayat Khan Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Chinmayi Pugaonkar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Urmika Singh GSC __:___.___ 

6 Vartika Misra ASP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarya Lal Otters __:___.___ 

2 Ira Pande Otters __:___.___ 

3 Rykaa Nagrani Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Trisha Palve Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Anaaya Narula Otters __:___.___ 

6 Mishka Goshar Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prisha Daga CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Anvi Deshwal MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Ditya Hamlai KRC __:___.___ 

4 Anusha Gaonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Prisha Desai ASP __:___.___ 

6 Prisha Gulati Renaissance __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aanika Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

2 Noopur Mistry CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Aditi Haryan MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Saanvi Deshwal MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Khushi Maru Vibgyor __:___.___ 

6 Riya Shanghvi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.9 EVENT NO.65 100 M Free Style - Boys Under 
15  
RECORD: 00:53.46 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Dhiru Deshmane MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Shanay Ambani NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Yash Velkar MSP __:___.___ 

4 Soham Jadhav MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Guruprasad Khaire MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tanishq Kadam GAET __:___.___ 

2 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Vraj Morzaria PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Yash Shinde GAET __:___.___ 

5 Aditya Mhapralkar MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ishaan Lalvani Celebration __:___.___ 

2 Vivaan Mansukhani GAET __:___.___ 

3 Asim Kokate MSP __:___.___ 

4 Tirth Solanki MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Sarvesh Bagkar MLWB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Naval Makwana YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Swanand Khanolkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

4 Srish Maulik Otters __:___.___ 

5 Kunal Shroff MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Meet Makhija Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.10 EVENT NO.71 100 M Free Style - Girls 
Under 15  
RECORD: 00:58.06 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Riya Srivastava Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Sakshi Jadhav GAET __:___.___ 

4 Dayita Bangera GAET __:___.___ 

5 Prachi Salunkhe PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Deeva Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Priya Pherwani NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

4 Shanaya Karkhanis Otters __:___.___ 

5 Durva Redkar GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Suhani Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

2 Seeya Bijlani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Aeka Chatra Otters __:___.___ 

5 Khushi Patel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.11 EVENT NO.57 100 M Butterfly Stroke - 
Boys Under 13  
RECORD: 01:04.95 Armaan Sikka (Otters) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Aryan Bagrecha GAET __:___.___ 

3 Ishaan Shetty GAET __:___.___ 

4 Harshmegh Punekar GAET __:___.___ 

5 Samarjeet Rankhamb Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yash Sharma MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Rishabh Asudani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Raghav Tandon Otters __:___.___ 

4 Yohann Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

5 Om Kanse PSP __:___.___ 

6 Soham Kadam GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yash Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Vahrun Taraporewala Otters __:___.___ 

4 Siddhant Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Adit Shrivastav GAET __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Mhatre GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arjunveer Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

2 Aaradhya Pilane PSP __:___.___ 

3 Aditya Shah GSC __:___.___ 
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4 Jaiveer Motwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Dinakaran Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.12 EVENT NO.63 100 M Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 13  
RECORD: 01:08.05 Sanjiti Saha (Khar Gym) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mihika Kolambekar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Naishi Vora GAET __:___.___ 

4 Kimaya Fonseca GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sajal Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

3 Anamika Rastogi Otters __:___.___ 

4 Samriddha Datta Otters __:___.___ 

5 Bethany Furtado Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Anika Shah Otters __:___.___ 

2 Sanjana Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

3 Saeesha Wade GAET __:___.___ 

4 Saee Chavan GAET __:___.___ 

5 Dia Makhecha Otters __:___.___ 

6 Anaya Nath Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Siya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

2 Apeksha Fernandes IIT __:___.___ 

3 Vedika Amin Otters __:___.___ 

4 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Mallika Dasgupta Otters __:___.___ 

6 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.13 EVENT NO.4 100 M Breast Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 01:04.70 Siddharth Sankhe (Otters) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sanket Ramane MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Aryaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

4 Abhijeet Sardal MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rishabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

3 Ayush Thakkar GAET __:___.___ 

4 Siddhant Jaitapkar MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Ayush Bhansali Otters __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Saksham Jha GAET __:___.___ 

3 Samyak Narnaware Forest Club __:___.___ 

4 Karan Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Soham Chopdekar GSC __:___.___ 

6 Siddhesh Patil MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prathamesh Tope MSP __:___.___ 

2 Siddharth Thakkar GSC __:___.___ 

3 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Rudransh Mishra Otters __:___.___ 

5 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Dandekar GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.14 EVENT NO.13 100 M Breast Stroke - 
Women  
RECORD: 01:18.02 Aarti Patil (PSP) (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shraddhha Menon PSP __:___.___ 

2 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Aarti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

4 Jyoti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

6 Anuva Kapoor CCI __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.15 EVENT NO.41 50 M Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 11  
RECORD: 00:32.79 Yudhishthir Jaising (Otters) (2006) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Khaiz Gheewala YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Ranbirvardhan Thadani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Arnav Chawande MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rishan Arya Otters __:___.___ 

3 Nishit Nairy GAET __:___.___ 

4 Namit Maheshwari GSC __:___.___ 

5 Krishna Nischol Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Chaitrav Rane GAET __:___.___ 

2 Ankit Sharma GAET __:___.___ 

3 Vibodha Sharma GAET __:___.___ 

4 Reyansh Sharma MSP __:___.___ 

5 Zia Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Atharva Telang GAET __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Krish Shah Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

2 Akshay Kamath MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Huzaifa Poonawala Radio Club __:___.___ 

5 Shreyas Temkar MSP __:___.___ 

6 Vedant Bharadwaj CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Veer Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Viivaan Thakur Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Jeet Patil MSP __:___.___ 

5 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

6 Neal Timblo Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.16 EVENT NO.47 50 M Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 11  
RECORD: 00:32.57 Sanjiti Saha (Khar Gym) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Esha Naik GSC __:___.___ 

2 Manaswi Nalawade PSP __:___.___ 

3 Rabhya Singh Otters __:___.___ 

4 Azadeh Rastogi Otters __:___.___ 

5 Safiya Shamsi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Maithilee Mangaonkar GAET __:___.___ 

2 Svechaa Jain GSC __:___.___ 

3 Aanchal Yadav Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Shaina Agarwal Otters __:___.___ 

5 Gauri Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

6 Tarini Arora Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarushi Sharma GSC __:___.___ 

2 Vritika Sampat Otters __:___.___ 

3 Trisha Menon GSC __:___.___ 

4 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Tanishtha Nair Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Neem Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Natanya George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Devanshi Desai GAF __:___.___ 

3 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

4 Zara Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

5 Pragati Jha GAET __:___.___ 

6 Urvi Bengani Forest Club __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.17 EVENT NO.77 4 x 50 M Free Style Relay - 
Boys Under 13-15  
RECORD: 01:50.63 Otters (2012) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 PMHB Team PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

5 Khar Gym Team Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.18 EVENT NO.79 4 x 50 M Free Style Relay - 
Girls Under 13-15  
RECORD: 01:56.93 Otters (2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.19 EVENT NO.50 4 x 50 M Medley Relay - Boys 
Under 7-11  
RECORD: 02:28.04 Khar Gym (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 CSMSS Team CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Khar Gym Team Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 GSC Team GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 PMHB Team PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team Otters __:___.___ 

4 NSCI Team NSCI __:___.___ 

5 MSP Team MSP __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.20 EVENT NO.52 4 x 50 M Medley Relay - Girls 
Under 7-11  
RECORD: 02:32.65 GAF (2017) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Khar Gym Team Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team Otters __:___.___ 

4 NSCI Team NSCI __:___.___ 

5 PMHB Team PMHB __:___.___ 

6 GSC Team GSC __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.21 EVENT NO.3 200 M Free Style - Men  
RECORD: 01:56.30 Ishaan Jaffer (Otters) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jatin Singh MSP __:___.___ 

2 Soham Chopdekar GSC __:___.___ 

3 Aryaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

4 Saksham Jha GAET __:___.___ 

5 Prabhat Koli MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rishabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

2 Rudransh Mishra Otters __:___.___ 

3 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Siddharth Thakkar GSC __:___.___ 

5 Atharva Dandekar GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.22 EVENT NO.12 200 M Free Style - Women  
RECORD: 02:07.57 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Anuva Kapoor CCI __:___.___ 

3 Shweta Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Shraddhha Menon PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

3 Aarti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

4 Jyoti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.23 EVENT NO.70 200 M Individual Medley - 
Boys Under 15  
RECORD: 02:11.82 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Asim Kokate MSP __:___.___ 

3 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Deepak Patil PSP __:___.___ 

5 Ishaan Lalvani Celebration __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Swanand Khanolkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

3 Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

4 Srish Maulik Otters __:___.___ 

5 Kunal Shroff MLWB __:___.___ 

SR.NO.24 EVENT NO.76 200 M Individual Medley - 
Girls Under 15  
RECORD: 02:24.50 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2017) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Deeva Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Suhani Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

4 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Shanaya Karkhanis Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Durva Redkar GAET __:___.___ 

2 Aeka Chatra Otters __:___.___ 

3 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Seeya Bijlani Otters __:___.___ 

5 Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

INTERVAL 

 
SR.NO.25 EVENT NO.29 50 M Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 9  
RECORD: 00:38.18 Yudhishthir Jaising (Otters) (2004) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Husain Dohadwala YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Shwet Poojary MSP __:___.___ 

3 MuhammadAli Khan Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Vedant Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Samarth Shinde MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Jash Rao PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Arnav Bhandari Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Jeetsingh Brar Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Abdulqadir Hararwala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Siddharth Kartik Otters __:___.___ 

6 Kalash Kodikal Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarav Lal Otters __:___.___ 

2 Aahan Kharwa Vibgyor __:___.___ 

3 Arnav Vadekar MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Nishkarsh Kabra NSCI __:___.___ 

5 Dhiaan Doshi NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Evyaan Shaw Celebration __:___.___ 

2 Shaurya Butani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Jishnu Kundu MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Fateh Singh GSC __:___.___ 

5 Rishabh Gajwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Arsh Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Chetan Molankar CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Archit Morvekar MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 

4 Shreyank Parab PSP __:___.___ 

5 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Yuvraj Khandkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.26 EVENT NO.34 50 M Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 9  
RECORD: 00:40.86 Kenisha Gupta (Radio Club) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Manasvini Pramod GSC __:___.___ 

3 Kiara Ashar Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Radheya Mahendru Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Lakshya Bengani Forest Club __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Nishi Ruhil GAET __:___.___ 

3 Elisha Punjabi Otters __:___.___ 

4 Naissha Kolwalkar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Jiya Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Durva Jadhav GAET __:___.___ 

2 Jiya Pabari GSC __:___.___ 

3 Siya Kadam GAET __:___.___ 

4 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Anna Mathew Renaissance __:___.___ 

6 Gayatri Yadav CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarya Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

2 Shifa Nensey Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Anannya Biranje GAET __:___.___ 

4 Sahana Kumar Forest Club __:___.___ 

5 Mishti Shah GAET __:___.___ 

6 Namana Desai CSMSS __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Esther Sinha Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

2 Meher Bath Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Tyra Dalal Radio Club __:___.___ 

5 Avishka Parikh Celebration __:___.___ 

6 Anusha Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 6 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Tiara Singh GSC __:___.___ 

2 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Romaa Narayana MSP __:___.___ 

6 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.27 EVENT NO.22 25 M Butterfly Stroke - Boys 
Under 7  
RECORD: 00:18.33 Karan Jaising (Otters) (2004) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shreyash Ghavali MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Ayaan Bhagat Otters __:___.___ 

4 Rugved Kotkar MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Devansh Patel GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vikram Satam Murbalidevi __:___.___ 

3 Swayam Shivgan YMCA __:___.___ 

4 Dhairya Bhuta Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

5 Nirvan Roy Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ivan George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Sumer Mehrotra Radio Club __:___.___ 

3 Vidan Gupta Vibgyor __:___.___ 

4 Kabir Khubchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

5 Advik Desai CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Anuv Chawande MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.28 EVENT NO.26 25 M Butterfly Stroke - Girls 
Under 7  
RECORD: 00:18.12 Anannya Nayak (Ozone) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vartika Misra ASP __:___.___ 

2 Anvi Deshwal MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Rykaa Nagrani Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Saanvi Deshwal MLWB __:___.___ 

5 Alisha Tulshan Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Prisha Desai ASP __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarya Lal Otters __:___.___ 

2 Ira Pande Otters __:___.___ 

3 Anusha Gaonkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Trisha Palve Vibgyor __:___.___ 

5 Anaaya Narula Otters __:___.___ 

6 Mishka Goshar Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prisha Daga CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Khushi Maru Vibgyor __:___.___ 

3 Aditi Haryan MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Aanika Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

5 Noopur Mistry CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Prisha Gulati Renaissance __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.29 EVENT NO.5 100 M Back Stroke - Men  
RECORD: 00:59.98 Jason Smith (Khar Gym) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Ayush Thakkar GAET __:___.___ 

2 Jatin Singh MSP __:___.___ 

3 Saksham Jha GAET __:___.___ 

4 Adit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Soham Chopdekar GSC __:___.___ 

6 Prathamesh Tope MSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryaan Mehra Otters __:___.___ 

2 Atharva Dandekar GAET __:___.___ 

3 Neel Roy Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Rudransh Mishra Otters __:___.___ 

5 Heer Shah MSP __:___.___ 

6 Rishabh Chaubey GSC __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.30 EVENT NO.14 100 M Back Stroke - Women  
RECORD: 01:06.23 Aditi Dhumatkar (Khar Gym) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Shraddhha Menon PSP __:___.___ 

3 Jispa Doshi Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Anuva Kapoor CCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Jyoti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

3 Muskaan Tolani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Ariesa Mongia Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aarti Patil PSP __:___.___ 

SR.NO.31 EVENT NO.68 100 M Back Stroke - Boys 
Under 15  
RECORD: 01:01.54 Neel Roy (Khar Gym) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rachit Rambhia PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Asim Kokate MSP __:___.___ 

3 Kunal Shroff MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Hrishikesh Karmalkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Shanay Ambani NSCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Vivaan Mansukhani GAET __:___.___ 

2 Naval Makwana YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Armaan Sikka Otters __:___.___ 

4 Srish Maulik Otters __:___.___ 

5 Swanand Khanolkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.32 EVENT NO.74 100 M Back Stroke - Girls 
Under 15  
RECORD: 01:09.53 Rujuta Bhatt (Khar Gym) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Prachi Salunkhe PSP __:___.___ 

2 Shanaya Karkhanis Otters __:___.___ 

3 Keya Mody Otters __:___.___ 

4 Durva Redkar GAET __:___.___ 

5 Priya Pherwani NSCI __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Iqra Shaikh YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Aeka Chatra Otters __:___.___ 

3 Kenisha Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Seeya Bijlani Otters __:___.___ 

5 Khushi Patel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Suhani Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.33 EVENT NO.55 100 M Breast Stroke - Boys 
Under 13  
RECORD: 01:15.54 Parikshit Shetty (Otters) (1999) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Aditya Shah GSC __:___.___ 

3 Arnav Goel Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Meet Shah KRC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Samarjeet Rankhamb Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Vedant Vora PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Dev Bhagat PMHB __:___.___ 

5 Navya Mahendru Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Harshmegh Punekar GAET __:___.___ 

2 Bilal Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Rishabh Asudani Otters __:___.___ 

4 Moiz Chawdhary YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Ishaan Shetty GAET __:___.___ 

6 Aryan Bagrecha GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Adit Shrivastav GAET __:___.___ 

2 Om Kanse PSP __:___.___ 

3 Yash Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Yohann Jaffer Otters __:___.___ 

5 Yash Jain Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Raghav Tandon Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryan Dinakaran Forest Club __:___.___ 

2 Neel Patil MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Arjunveer Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

4 Vahrun Taraporewala Otters __:___.___ 

5 Ashwin Jaiswar MLWB __:___.___ 

6 Siddhant Kumar Ozone __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.34 EVENT NO.61 100 M Breast Stroke - Girls 
Under 13  
RECORD: 01:17.63 Kenisha Gupta (Otters) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Yana Agrawal PMHB __:___.___ 

2 Mihika Kolambekar PSP __:___.___ 

3 Sejal Sartape PSP __:___.___ 

4 Purva Nikam PSP __:___.___ 

5 Aarya Nawar PSP __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Simran Gaikwad PSP __:___.___ 

2 Naishi Vora GAET __:___.___ 

3 Saeesha Wade GAET __:___.___ 

4 Saee Chavan GAET __:___.___ 

5 Kimaya Fonseca GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Rabiya Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

2 Anika Mohta PMHB __:___.___ 

3 Sanjana Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

4 Dia Makhecha Otters __:___.___ 

5 Kritika Toshniwal Ozone __:___.___ 

6 Sajal Gupta GAET __:___.___ 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aanya Mehta NSCI __:___.___ 

2 Samriddha Datta Otters __:___.___ 

3 Mitvi Dattani PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Siya Shetty Otters __:___.___ 

5 Anaya Nath Otters __:___.___ 

6 Anamika Rastogi Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aahana Manglam Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Anika Shah Otters __:___.___ 

3 Vedika Amin Otters __:___.___ 

4 Apeksha Fernandes IIT __:___.___ 

5 Aanya Wala Otters __:___.___ 

6 Mallika Dasgupta Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.35 EVENT NO.38 100 M Free Style - Boys 
Under 11  
RECORD: 01:05.48 Aryan Makhija (Khar Gym) (2011) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Rohit Mahadik YMCA __:___.___ 

3 Namit Maheshwari GSC __:___.___ 

4 Zia Darvesh YMCA __:___.___ 

5 Khaiz Gheewala YMCA __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Kaustubh Fadtare MSP __:___.___ 

3 Chaitrav Rane GAET __:___.___ 

4 Ankit Sharma GAET __:___.___ 

5 Vivaan Karamchandani Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Arnav Chawande MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Ranbirvardhan Thadani Otters __:___.___ 

3 Atharva Telang GAET __:___.___ 

4 Krishna Nischol Otters __:___.___ 

5 Kshiraj Gidwani NSCI __:___.___ 

6 Nishit Nairy GAET __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Shreyas Temkar MSP __:___.___ 

2 Neal Timblo Otters __:___.___ 

3 Reyansh Sharma MSP __:___.___ 

4 Raghav Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

5 Vibodha Sharma GAET __:___.___ 

6 Rishan Arya Otters __:___.___ 
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Time Trial : 5 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Akshay Kamath MLWB __:___.___ 

2 Ethan Sequeira Ozone __:___.___ 

3 Viivaan Thakur Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Armaan Jetha Otters __:___.___ 

5 Veer Mehta CSMSS __:___.___ 

6 Neel Jetley CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.36 EVENT NO.44 100 M Free Style - Girls 
Under 11  
RECORD: 01:06.07 Vedika Amin (Otters) (2016) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Svechaa Jain GSC __:___.___ 

3 Safiya Shamsi Khar Gym __:___.___ 

4 Trisha Menon GSC __:___.___ 

5 Aarushi Sharma GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Urvi Bengani Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Shaina Agarwal Otters __:___.___ 

4 Rabhya Singh Otters __:___.___ 

5 Aanchal Yadav Ozone __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Gauri Gupta Otters __:___.___ 

2 Vritika Sampat Otters __:___.___ 

3 Neem Shukla MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Tarini Arora Otters __:___.___ 

5 Maithilee Mangaonkar GAET __:___.___ 

6 Azadeh Rastogi Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Renaa Jain Khar Gym __:___.___ 

2 Anushka Salaskar GAET __:___.___ 

3 Devanshi Desai GAF __:___.___ 

4 Zara Baksi Otters __:___.___ 

5 Natanya George Khar Gym __:___.___ 

6 Pragati Jha GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.37 EVENT NO.31 100 M Individual Medley - 
Boys Under 9  
RECORD: 01:23.43 Armaan Sikka (Otters) (2013) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Samarth Shinde MSP __:___.___ 

3 Jash Rao PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Shwet Poojary MSP __:___.___ 

5 Ayaan Nagarkatti Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Dhiaan Doshi NSCI __:___.___ 

3 Aarav Lal Otters __:___.___ 

4 Nishkarsh Kabra NSCI __:___.___ 

5 Arnav Vadekar MGMO __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aryan Kumar Otters __:___.___ 

2 Evyaan Shaw Celebration __:___.___ 

3 Abdulqadir Hararwala Otters __:___.___ 

4 Kalash Kodikal Otters __:___.___ 

5 Arsh Sayed YMCA __:___.___ 

6 Siddharth Kartik Otters __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 4 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Chetan Molankar CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Shreyank Parab PSP __:___.___ 

3 Archit Morvekar MLWB __:___.___ 

4 Vivaan Sethi GSC __:___.___ 

5 Fateh Singh GSC __:___.___ 

6 Yuvraj Khandkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.38 EVENT NO.36 100 M Individual Medley - 
Girls Under 9  
RECORD: 01:26.99 Kenisha Gupta (Radio Club) (2012) 

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Sanaya Shetty Khar Gym __:___.___ 

3 Ruchika Shetty MGMO __:___.___ 

4 Romaa Narayana MSP __:___.___ 

5 Jiya Pabari GSC __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Elisha Punjabi Otters __:___.___ 

2 Shruti Swamy Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Esther Sinha Matunga Gym __:___.___ 

4 Aarya Bhatia GSC __:___.___ 

5 Shifa Nensey Khar Gym __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 3 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Meher Bath Ozone __:___.___ 

2 Anusha Dalvi GAET __:___.___ 

3 Siya Devrukhkar CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Anannya Nayak Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Tiara Singh GSC __:___.___ 

6 Myra Jadwani Khar Gym __:___.___ 
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SR.NO.39 EVENT NO.9 4 x 50 M Medley Relay - Men  
RECORD: 01:53.89 Khar Gym (2016) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 MSP Team MSP __:___.___ 

2 MGMO Team MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

5 GAET Team GAET __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.40 EVENT NO.18 4 x 50 M Medley Relay - 
Women  
RECORD: 02:07.39 Khar Gym (2013) 

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Otters Team B Otters __:___.___ 

4 Otters Team A Otters __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.41 EVENT NO.82 50 M Breast Stroke - Men 31-
40  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Prasad Kamble MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Rupesh Palve Ozone __:___.___ 

4 Shriram Mestry Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Ajit Kadam MLWB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.42 EVENT NO.84 50 M Breast Stroke - Women 
31-40  
RECORD:  

Time Trial : 1 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Aarti Daga CSMSS __:___.___ 

2 Deniska DSilva Forest Club __:___.___ 

3 Sapna Agarwal Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Gurmit Jolly Renaissance __:___.___ 

5 Shweta Mhatre CSMSS __:___.___ 

 

Time Trial : 2 

Lane Name Institution Time 

1 Hemal Dedhia MGMO __:___.___ 

2 Himanta Barbora MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Snehal Bhal GSC __:___.___ 

4 Varsha Manglam Ozone __:___.___ 

5 Sheetal Mehta MGMO __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.43 EVENT NO.86 50 M Breast Stroke - Men 41-
50  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Vijay Deshwal MLWB __:___.___ 

3 Manish Jakariya PSP __:___.___ 

4 Nilesh Mistry CSMSS __:___.___ 

SR.NO.44 EVENT NO.88 50 M Breast Stroke - Women 
41-50  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Sukhjit Kaur CSMSS __:___.___ 

4 Mita Kapadia PMHB __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.45 EVENT NO.90 50 M Breast Stroke - Men 51 
& above  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

2 Mehernosh Bamji MGMO __:___.___ 

3 Deepak Paleja PMHB __:___.___ 

4 Jayshil Marfatia MGMO __:___.___ 

5 Sanjay Kanakia JVPG __:___.___ 

 
SR.NO.46 EVENT NO.92 50 M Breast Stroke - Women 
51 & above  
RECORD:  

Final 

Lane Name Institution Time 

3 Sangeeta Mathur Renaissance __:___.___ 

4 Jigisha Parikh JVPG __:___.___ 

 


